

2024CPT.13.15.20111, 45343.3.8

Nov 15, 2023

DM00446

TIP NO W-5213G

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED, HSIP-2002(2)
 MILLING, PATCHING, RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
 SR-2002 (RICEVILLE RD)

				APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ASHEVILLE, NC		BRYANTS LAND & DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRIES INC BURNSVILLE, NC		SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION CLIFFSIDE, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS											
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		39,000.00		45,000.00	49,825.36		
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	10 TON	30.00	300.00	42.00	420.00	261.20		
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	6.52 SMI	3,900.00	25,428.00	4,450.00	29,014.00	27,082.38		
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	848 TON	28.00	23,744.00	29.00	24,592.00	25,940.32		
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2" DEPTH)	2,100 SY	4.35	9,135.00	5.00	10,500.00	9,786.00		
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,227 SY	9.78	31,560.06	8.00	25,816.00	35,464.73		
0007	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	3,671 TON	60.00	220,260.00	85.00	312,035.00	351,204.57		
0008	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	60 TON	70.00	4,200.00	120.00	7,200.00	5,742.00		
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	247 TON	815.00	201,305.00	720.00	177,840.00	179,845.64		
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	564 TON	105.00	59,220.00	120.00	67,680.00	95,953.32		
0011	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	5 EA	1,500.00	7,500.00	1,575.00	7,875.00	7,250.10		
0012	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	40 EA	1,200.00	48,000.00	1,260.00	50,400.00	44,098.80		
0013	2850000000-N	858	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (858) ADJUSTMENT OF OVERSIZED MANHOLES	2 EA	4,500.00	9,000.00	4,725.00	9,450.00	5,037.02		
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	383 SF	8.00	3,064.00	7.60	2,910.80	4,101.93		
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		22,500.00		36,000.00	68,486.94		
0016	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	72,230 LF	0.79	57,061.70	0.83	59,950.90	70,063.10		
0017	4905100000-N	SP	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	448 EA	50.00	22,400.00	52.00	23,296.00	26,315.52		
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	783,677.76	TOTAL	889,979.70	TOTAL	1,006,458.93
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	783,677.76	SUB-TOTAL	889,979.70	SUB-TOTAL	1,006,458.93

2024CPT.13.15.20111, 45343.3.8

TIP NO W-5213G

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED, HSIP-2002(2)
MILLING, PATCHING, RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
SR-2002 (RICEVILLE RD)

ROGERS GROUP INC
NASHVILLE, TN

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		70,650.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	10 TON	150.00	1,500.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	6.52 SMI	5,700.00	37,164.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	848 TON	35.50	30,104.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2" DEPTH)	2,100 SY	23.00	48,300.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,227 SY	12.00	38,724.00
0007	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	3,671 TON	125.00	458,875.00
0008	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	60 TON	350.00	21,000.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	247 TON	730.00	180,310.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	564 TON	285.00	160,740.00
0011	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	5 EA	1,670.00	8,350.00
0012	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	40 EA	1,555.00	62,200.00
0013	2850000000-N	858	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (858) ADJUSTMENT OF OVERSIZED MANHOLES	2 EA	2,875.00	5,750.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	383 SF	10.40	3,983.20
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		215,000.00
0016	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	72,230 LF	0.83	59,950.90
0017	4905100000-N	SP	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	448 EA	70.00	31,360.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	1,433,961.10
			ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	1,433,961.10

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1	783,677.76
BRYANTS LAND & DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRIES INC	2	889,979.70
SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	3	1,006,458.93
ROGERS GROUP INC	4	1,433,961.10